Andy Lockhart(B)
Adam Mallett (B)

hNE=

Sun. Nov. 17
Clay HS #2(Upper level)

Corey Lambrecht (B)
Augie Lohmeyer (B)

2:00 PM 1v4
2:50 PM 5v3
3:40 PM 6v?2
Clay HS #1(Lower level)

4:10 PM 7v8

Sun. Nov. 24
Clay HS #2(Upper level)

2:40 PM 1v3
3:30 PM 4v?2
4:20 PM 5v8
Clay HS #1(Lower level)

4:10 PM 6v7

Sun. Dec. 1
Fassett* * x*
1:40 PM 1v?2
2:30 PM 3v8
3:20 PM 4v7
4:10 PM 5vé6

Sun. Dec 8

Clay HS #2(Upper level)
2:40 PM 1v8
3:30 PM 2v7
4:20 PM 3vb6
Clay HS #1(Lower level)

4:10 PM 4v5

Sun. Dec 15
Fassett* * x*
2:30 PM 1v7
3:20 PM 8vb6
4:10 PM 2v5
5:00 PM 3v4

419-410-8733
419-279-9933

419-265-5101
419-705-1413

Sun. Dec 22
Clay HS #2(Upper level)

2:40 PM 1vé6
3:30 PM 7v5
4:20 PM 8v4
Clay HS #1(Lower level)

4:10PM  2v3

Sun. Dec. 29

Clay HS #2(Upper level)
2:00 PM 8v7

2:50 PM 4v1

3:40 PM 3v5

Clay HS #1(Lower level)

4:10PM  2v6

Sun. Jan. 5

Clay HS #2(Upper level)
2:40 PM 1v5

3:30 PM 6v4

4:20 PM 7v3

Clay HS #1(Lower level)

4:10 PM 8v2

Sun. Jan 12

Clay HS #2(Upper level)
2:00 PM 3vli

2:50 PM 5v4

3:40 PM 7v8

Clay HS #1(Lower level)

4:10 PM 6v2

5th & 6t Grade EBA Boys & Girls Basketball 2019

5. Misty Rodriguez(B) 419-343-3597
6. Nate Hurley(B)

7. Jamal Grant(G)
8. Miller/McGee (G)

419-481-2532
419-450-4025
419-779-1019

Sun. Jan 19
Tournament!!
Games/times TBD!!

No practices if Oregon schools are
cancelled. Games Cancellations will
be posted on the Hotline number 419-
698-7032 and on our text alert
system.

Janette Root/Secretary
419-698-7169

Hank Fox/Rec Coordinator
419-698-7147






